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Rank Team

1

2

10

11

12

Hulme (Cheetahs) - White
C: Kylie Hulme

Steinbrook (Slammers) - Royal
C: Scott Steinbrook

Wischmeier (Bears) - Kelly
C: Susan Wischmeier

Callahan (Bolts) - Orange
C: Kelli Callahan

Placzek/Van Housen (Lions) - Red
C: Heather Placzek

Alexander (Fever) - Navy
C: Amber Alexander

Jones/Spellman - (Spikers) - Gold
C: Abby Jones

Upson/Bowman/Martin (Bumblebees) Lemon
C: Brent Upson

Krause/Plonkey (Twisters) - Columbia
C: Tracy Krause

Jameson/Davis (Crush) - Pink
C: Emily Jameson

Dawson (Magic) - Lime

C: Kristen Dawson

Ramsey/Lucius (Coyotes) - Columbia
C: Dani Ramsey

Jr. Loper Volleyball
A) Micro Volleyball: K-1st grade (4v4) Standings

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses Ties

0

0

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA AMV SW SL

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

0

0

0

0

SW/L%
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%
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1

2

10

Gilbreath (Cyclones) - Lime

C: Holly Gilbreath

Snider/Bieber (Tigers) - Orange
C: Tamara Sniderq

Lewandowski/Obermeier (Wildcats) - Pink
C: Ashley Lewandowski

Storm/Stegeman (Rockets) - Navy
C: Tara Storm

Hoefs (Extreme) - Lemon
C: Lisa Hoefs

Pohl (Explosion) - Red
C: Jaci Pohl

Exstrom/Daly/Gangwish (Antelopes) - Columbia
C: Lora Exstrom

Upson/Torpin/Banks (Lightning) - Royal

C: Brent Upson

Neff (Jaguars) - Gold
C: Peyton Neff

Adams (Hornets) - White
C: Elizabeth Adams

Jr. Loper Volleyball
B) 2nd-3rd grade (6v6) Standings

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses Ties

0

0

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

SW SL
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

SW/L%
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%
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Mitchell (Hawks) - Orange
C: Lacy Mitchell

Eynetich (Badgers) - Red
C: Brianna Eynetich

Jones/Kreitman (Bears) - Navy
C: Darci Jones

Weston (Rebels) - Kelly
C: Allison Westom

GC Wins
5 4
5 3
5 2
5 1

Jr. Loper Volleyball
C) 4th-5th Grade (6v6) Standings

Losses

1

Ties

0

Points

4

W/L %
0.800%

0.600%

0.400%

0.200%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
1.80

1.40

1.00

0.60

APPGA
0.40

1.20

1.60

1.60

AMV
1.40

0.20

-0.60

-1.00

SW SL
9 2
7 6
5 8
3 8

SW/L%
0.818%

0.538%

0.385%

0.273%
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Lauber (Bearcats) - Columbia
C: Amanda Lauber

Sorahan (Stars) - Gold

C: Shawn Sorahan
Schirmer/Hof (Lopers) - Royal
C: Bryan Schirmer

Junkin (Huskies) - Orange

C: Jessica Junkin

Ramos (Flames) - Navy

C: Maria Ramos

Lewandowski (Huskers) - Red
C: Ashley Lewandowski

GC Wins
5 5
5 3
5 3
5 2
5 1
5 1

Jr. Loper Volleyball
D) 6th-7th Grade (6v6) Standings

Losses

0

2

Ties

0

0

Points

5

W/L %
1.000%

0.600%

0.600%

0.400%

0.200%

0.200%

TPS TPA APPGS

10

6

0

6

2.00

1.20

1.40

1.00

0.80

1.00

APPGA
0.00

1.20

1.00

1.60

1.80

1.80

AMV
2.00

0.00

0.40

-0.60

-1.00

-0.80

sw
11

SL

10

SW/L%
1.000%

0.500%

0.615%

0.357%

0.286%

0.357%



